10,000 Meters at Sunset

Race Date
August 27, 2016 Overall Finish List

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AGPlace Div Time Pace
1 Rick Fenno 2997 59 M 1 Open 1 42:06.8 6:47/M
2 John Borman 5613 38 M 2 Open 1 46:25.4 7:29/M
3 Jim Kyle 3710 52 M 3 Open 1 48:11.3 7:46/M
4  Joe Betz 5612 66 M 4 Open 1 48:19.2 7:48/M
5 Tim Gross 5633 32 M 5 Open 1 48:27.6 7:49/M
6 Joe Reeves 5671 40 M 1 Masters 1 49:30.4 7:59/M
7 Chanbo Sim 5682 52 M 1 GndMas 1 49:47.2 8:02/M
8 Dale Tuck 5689 49 M 1 45-49 1 51:14.9 8:16/M
9 Scott Krause 3723 35 M 1 35-39 1 51:32.9 8:19/M
10 Joel Andrade 5601 46 M 2 45-49 1 51:44.6 8:21/M
11 Erik Jensen 5647 25 M 1 25-29 1 51:51.7 8:22/M
12 Jackson Tuck 5690 11 M 1 1-14 1 51:54.9 8:22/M
13 Craig Miller 5660 53 M 1 50-54 1 51:56.2 8:23/M
14 Dan Stilwell 2999 49 M 3 45-49 1 52:14.4 8:25/M
15 Tom Shook 5679 46 M 4 45-49 1 53:07.5 8:34/M
16 David Wort 5698 54 M 2 50-54 1 53:18.1 8:36/M
17 Abel Drue 3699 48 M 5 45-49 1 53:20.5 8:36/M
18 Karen Spoor 3698 45 F 1 Open 1 53:30.1 8:38/M
19 Brian Norrick 3701 59 M 1 55-59 1 54:01.8 8:43/M
20 Joshua Tuck 5691 11 M 2 1-14 1 54:45.9 8:50/M
21 Steve Lawson 5654 51 M 3 50-54 1 54:55.1 8:51/M
22 Deborah Brann 5616 49 F 2 Open 1 55:28.6 8:57/M
23 Amanda Kohne 5650 30 F 3 Open 1 55:30.0 8:57/M
24 Mary Jo Russel 5673 49 F 4 Open 1 55:43.1 8:59/M
25 Melanie Nekola 3679 40 F 5 Open 1 55:54.4 9:01/M
26 Elaine Hendricks 5639 59 F 1 Masters 1 56:43.3 9:09/M
27 Tom Navarro 5700 44 M 1 40-44 1 58:26.1 9:25/M
28 Luis Salamanc 5674 38 M 2 35-39 1 58:54.8 9:30/M
29 David Brown 5617 67 M 1 SrMast 1 59:34.9 9:36/M
30 Steve Kearney 5648 67 M 1 65-69 1 59:48.8 9:39/M
31 Tina Reeves 5672 33 F 1 30-34 1 59:56.6 9:40/M
32 Dawn Vamos 5693 45 F 1 45-49 1 1:00:141.1 9:47/M
33 Jennifer Boster 5615 35 F 1 35-39 1 1:.01:134 9:52/M
34 Marialena Nagel 5664 33 F 2 30-34 1 1:01:47.2 9:58/M
35 Anthony Andrews 5602 46 M 6 45-49 1 1:01:52.3 9:59/M
36 Patrick Bytnar 5620 31 M 1 30-34 1 1:02:13.7 10:02/M
37 Suzanne Bukur 2998 51 F 1 GndMas 1  1:02:27.1 10:04/M
38 Bill Hanson 5635 59 M 2 55-59 1 1:02:36.8 10:06/M
39 Jean Jannasch 5646 69 F 1 SrMast 1 1:03:02.8 10:10/M
40 Nicky Dvorscak 5626 59 M 3 55-59 1 1:03:08.0 10:11/M
41  Sue Schroeder 5676 56 F 1 55-59 1 1:04:.06.8 10:20/M
42 Jaclyn Barkow 5608 33 F 3 30-34 1 1:.04:.07.2 10:20/M
43 Sylvia Lafitte 5653 48 F 2 45-49 1 1:.04:15.8 10:22/M
44 Kim Davis 5624 39 F 2 35-39 1 1:04:47.1 10:27/M
45 John Kosmatka 5652 66 M 2 65-69 1 1:05:10.6 10:31/M
46 Barb Hamner 5634 52 F 1 50-54 1 1:.06:20.4 10:42/M
47 Weston Stilwell 3000 8 M 3 1-14 1 1:06:20.7 10:42/M
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Name
Sara Bruner
Joanne Baitup
Cecilia Bernal
Amy Moore
Michael Grochowski
Eric Tonk
Jennifer Campbell
Tracey Thompson
Michelle Finch
Sue Brown Nickerson
Kathleen Kolodziej
Christina Houlahan
Barton Houlahan
Norm Eikman
Shirley Fosler
Stephanie McKee
Eric Bennett
Lorie Arnold
Cathy Pieroni
Elaine Andrews
Karl Bauer
Maria Borman
Bob Smeltzer
Maria Middleton Nied
Michelle Draschil
Jayne Willis
Charles Harper
Allison Harper
Aaron Dishman
Lydia Sandoral
Scotty Inman
Scott Rains
Tom Hutmacher
Clayton Inman
Dan Sturgell
Kevin Hitzeman
Robert Edwards
Jane Fuller
Katy Bytnar
Polly Theising
Carol Magill
Jennifer Plys
Joy Ndukwu
Sarah Tugurian
Michael Willis
Lisa Moreno
Mary Moreno

10,000 Meters at Sunset
Overall Finish List

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
5619 39 F 3 35-39
5607 59 F 2 55-59
5611 60 F 1 60-64
5661 49 F 3 45-49
3715 62 M 1 60-64
5688 41 M 2 40-44
5622 32 F 4 30-34
5687 47 F 4 45-49
5629 42 F 1 40-44
5618 56 F 3 55-59
5651 61 F 2 60-64
5642 49 F 5 45-49
5641 48 M 7 45-49
5628 71 M 1 70-74
5630 57 F 4 55-59
5658 33 F 5 30-34
5610 50 M 4 50-54
5605 50 F 2 50-54
5667 55 F 5 55-59
5603 45 F 6 45-49
5609 49 M 8 45-49
5614 33 F 6 30-34
5683 55 M 4 55-59
5659 48 F 7 45-49
5625 37 F 4 35-39
5696 52 F 3 50-54
5637 62 M 2 60-64
5638 24 F 1 19-24
3716 29 M 2 25-29
3671 58 F 6 55-59
5644 34 M 2 30-34
5669 78 M 1 75-79
5643 68 M 3 65-69
5645 57 M 5 55-59
5684 67 M 4 65-69
5640 61 M 3 60-64
5627 75 M 2 75-79
5631 69 F 1 65-69
5621 31 F 7 30-34
5686 66 F 2 65-69
5656 66 F 3 65-69
5668 34 F 8 30-34
5666 22 F 2 19-24
5692 29 F 1 25-29
5697 52 M 5 50-54
5662 43 F 2 40-44
5663 34 F 9 30-34
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Time
1:06:45.8
1:07:36.4
1:07:38.0
1:07:58.7
1:08:05.6
1:08:38.5
1:08:43.9
1:08:54.8
1:09:04.7
1:09:15.8
1:09:37.5
1:12:13.2
1:12:14.2
1:12:24.9
1:12:25.6
1:13:04.2
1:13:18.2
1:13:31.9
1:13:49.7
1:13:49.9
1:13:51.0
1:13:57.4
1:13:58.5
1:15:37.4
1:15:37.5
1:15:38.1
1:16:11.4
1:16:12.9
1:16:51.4
1:18:09.3
1:18:29.9
1:20:08.8
1:20:09.8
1:20:20.2
1:20:28.5
1:21:15.5
1:21:24.4
1:22:52.6
1:23:03.7
1:24:39.2
1:26:12.5
1:26:26.5
1:29:59.5
1:30:15.3
1:32:49.2
1:38:03.7
1:38:03.7
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Pace
10:46/M
10:54/M
10:55/M
10:58/M
10:59/M
11:04/M
11:05/M
11:07/M
11:08/M
11:10/M
11:14/M
11:39/M
11:39/M
11:41/M
11:41/M
11:47/M
11:49/M
11:51/M
11:54/M
11:54/M
11:55/M
11:56/M
11:56/M
12:12/M
12:12/M
12:12/M
12:17/M
12:17/M
12:24/M
12:36/M
12:40/M
12:55/M
12:56/M
12:57/M
12:59/M
13:06/M
13:08/M
13:22/M
13:24/M
13:39/M
13:54/M
13:56/M
14:31/M
14:33/M
14:58/M
15:49/M
15:49/M



10,000 Meters at Sunset

Race Date

August 27, 2016 Overall Finish List

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Div Time Pace
95 DAVID CHARY 5623 49 M 9 45-49 1 2:17:01.0 22:06/M
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